
ATS CONTINUING EDUCATION 
ONLINE_SEMINAR

Buffalo, US - Tuesday, September 22, 2020
Seminar Webcast Online - NY, Upstate NY

NY, Upstate NY , Buffalo, NY 00000

07:45 AM Welcome, certificate & credit reporting instructions

08:10 AM Privacy Partitions in Today's Commercial Restroom
Jim Rogers jim.rogers@azekco.com
Scranton Products Provider #: 40107701
AIA #:ISP10l HSW | USGBC/GBCI #: | Other Credit: 

09:10 AM Sound Control in Construction
Rob Fohl robfohl@fohlsales.com
Homasote Company Provider #: J582
AIA #:Soundatten18 HSW | USGBC/GBCI #:0920007666 | Other Credit: 

10:10 AM Break

10:30 AM Coating of Aluminum Extrusions
Taylor Coley tcoley@alumi-guard.com
Barrette Outdoor Living Inc. Provider #: J696
AIA #:AG1012020 HSW | USGBC/GBCI #:0920007717 | Other Credit: 

11:30 AM Whole Building Ventilation: Providing Healthy, Comfortable & Energy Efficient Solutions
John Rockwell john.rockwell@zehnderamerica.com
Zehnder America Provider #: 40107220
AIA #:A/2011 HSW | USGBC/GBCI #: | Other Credit: 

12:30 PM Lunch

01:10 PM Specifications Strategies to Eliminate Concrete Moisture
Dean Craft decraft@iselogik.com
ISE Logik Industries, Inc. Provider #: 404108239
AIA #:ISL03H HSW | USGBC/GBCI #: | Other Credit: 

02:10 PM Wood Glazed Facades in Net-Zero and Passive Buildings
Luc Paquet lpaquet@unicelarchitectural.com
IC2 Technologies Inc. A Unicel Architectural Company Provider #: 404109249
AIA #:IC2tech2020 HSW | USGBC/GBCI #:0920019926 | Other Credit: 

03:10 PM Break

03:20 PM Understanding Material Hazard, Exposure and Risk in the Built Environment
Jack Armstrong jack@acumen-llc.net
American Chemistry Council Provider #: 50111254
AIA #:ACC301 HSW | USGBC/GBCI #:0920019969 | Other Credit: 

04:20 PM End


